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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

5 \ Bo, 28, Suider Paarl, 7646
lephone: 021 - 8073911
No. : 2012/018792/07
t Reg No: 4110261833
FATIR E: FLO-ID 28503

23.10.2023

4730250541

110868810

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

1Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

154,

331kg

REMARKS

: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901405
901395
901217
301186
900419
900190
901036
901433
901162

901408
901080

705025236
700025120
700022795
700022660
700024380
700022105
700025170
700025396
700023689

700025215
700025794

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x440m
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml

pc
pc
cs
cs
cs
(o4
Cs
cs
cs

cs
cs

150 x 20 N.o.qv 145.20 5.70
150 x 20 H.ocx\ 145.20 5.70

6 x 750 H.o;c\\mpm.mm 4.00
24 x 275 1.0.5 298.64 4.70
12 x 750 H.o4xuw\mq».qm 5.00
12 x 750 5.0M2,007.96 6.10
24 x 275 m.o,.,\.\nmm.wN 3.30
24 x 440 1.04" 354.00

6 x 750 1.0%| 558.42 17.70
150 x 20 2 | Item rejected - No f
& x 750 1 |Item HmumonFa - No 4

1,
1,

tock
tock

136.92
136.92
783.19
284.60
211.02
885.47
250.37
354.00
459.58

273.85 41.08
136.92 20.54
783.19 117.48
284.60 42.69
1,211.02 181.65
9,427.37 1,414.10
500.75 75.11
354.00 53.10
459.58 68.94

314.93
157.46
900.67
327.29
1,392.67
10,841.47
575.86
407.10
528.52

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of o:mnoamﬂ

Name :
Signature:
|Date:

For Receipt from Customer

End of

month,

Currency: ZAR

plus three days

Bank:

FNB
6300 328 6845
250655

Acc:

Branch:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd——|




GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Durban

No

LIQUOR RUNNERS

43066

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse
ot
DRIVER NAME Y15y
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: | 3 2/1. 73 - VEHICLE REG No'| f # /i £ 3
P TERL 7 7o O
CUSTOMER DATE RECEIVED | ~/7 - /{7~ 772 5
UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases Units
/ DESCRIPTION \ . Received | Received REMARKS
Y ! \ Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
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{ 1
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10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER
TOTAL
NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
i
o b A N g\\i
CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: =t F ¢ 170 DRIVER:
TIME COMPLETED: PAGE; PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000
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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

WmM\ No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
27.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
0041043398

KWV Order Number:
119096285
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 8.411kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5398

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

B

901162 |700023689 | Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml [o1]

6 x 750 1.0 558.42 17.70

459.58

459.58

68.94

528.52

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd |
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Wmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
27.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
0041043398

KWV Order Number:

119096285
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 8.411kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901162 {700023689

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs

6 x 750 1.0 558.42 17.70

459.58

459.58

68.94

528.52

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature Payment

Terms:

Liquor Runner Durban
30 BILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

,mmnw Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

(Pty) Ltd




£8990

(eep

FUNJdyfimememenmimdama i i ‘elleN s, JeAlJq
Yyl

N A

b1 1$(R10]

612 110 NS

bz X|1 668205ZE2009

/\ TWObb NYD LNVeHNO/g LSYI8 HOOOH

b Xz 2020206262009

Y WGLZ AMYIEMYYLS HOOOH

2t Xlg GBTZ00EZEC009

//“ THOSL AONYYE 0AS AWM

2 oX|t b200220096009T

Vi THOGL WY3HO NYOTHaY GITH

,wa XI|T 616120€282009

TWGLZ Y100 3 ACNYHE, AR

IR 1822206262009

/. TWOSL NID DISSYTD NIDYWI

gt X 02806506009

’ TWOZ Y3LOOHS N9 Bnd

A XE 1880b650£6009

| : TWOZ Y3LOOHS 3n7d Bng

dord SsEl ¥ Alliueny” . 8pooJeg

Uo|1djJoseq (9 |1y

sszs=zomaanssx==a=((JATIOAY SO00Y==zcasman=ax

£20C
68005 :Jewj / luslinoog 1djeosy spooy

LOG0ZEOMQEOT AN QI Leujuds]
IShA tdeAldQ

S4600414 :ucjledis|Bey e|o|yep
o UedIeH) TOONYYIHOLH. *Ag peA|eosy
- £6GP66EPY :JBqUNN dfdL. 8|ojysp
86EEVOTHO0 : JISQUAN 80 |oAUT

T€GL00000T  PIT(ALd) SIUswiseAuT Aeysuep

6G:T€:01 £202°01°92 :eWldsieq god
PIBUAJA A (WS Qyy

(AdoA} o0 40 Joodd) (0d BulAjeoey Osg edols

L ZhieRint £702°01°92 tpodljug sreq |

1
i
i
{
I



